
Texas AgriLife Extension Service 4-H and Youth Development Program

Official Results

ID# County Name Division Category Color Award
Best of Class 

Winner
8 Atascosa Seth Robertson Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
18 Dimmit Jay-P John Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
30 Hidalgo Justin Cappadona Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
48 Kleberg-Kenedy Ethan Solomon Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
58 Live Oak Kory Humphrey Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
63 Maverick Nathan White Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
72 Webb Brianna Longoria Junior Animals - Domestic Blue
75 Willacy Hannah Garza Junior Animals - Domestic Blue Class Winner

8 Atascosa Seth Robertson Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
18 Dimmit Jay-P John Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
30 Hidalgo Justin Cappadona Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Animals - Wildlife Red
63 Maverick Nathan White Junior Animals - Wildlife Red
75 Willacy Hannah Garza Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
10 Cameron Brittney Garza Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
47 Kleberg-Kenedy ALEC Mertens Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue
56 Live Oak Erynn Studlar Junior Animals - Wildlife Blue Class Winner

18 Dimmit Jay-P John Junior Catch-All Blue
29 Hidalgo Joseph Cano Junior Catch-All Blue
42 Jim Wells Anika Rodriguez Junior Catch-All Blue
59 Live Oak Elizabeth Emerson Junior Catch-All Blue Class Winner
61 Maverick Elisabeth White Junior Catch-All Blue

30 Hidalgo Justin Cappadona Junior Details & Macro Blue
7 Atascosa Isaiah Schmidt Junior Details & Macro Blue
17 Dimmit Brylee Sweeten Junior Details & Macro Blue
43 Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Junior Details & Macro Blue
49 Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Junior Details & Macro Blue
57 Live Oak Kary Humphrey Junior Details & Macro Blue Class Winner
71 Webb Madeline Murray Junior Details & Macro Blue

30 Hidalgo Justin Cappadona Junior Dominant Color Blue Class Winner
18 Dimmit Jay-P John Junior Dominant Color Blue
44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Dominant Color Blue
56 Live Oak Erynn Studlar Junior Dominant Color Blue
73 Webb Jose Mejia Junior Dominant Color Blue

73 Webb Jose Mejia Junior Elements of Design Blue
7 Atascosa Isaiah Schmidt Junior Elements of Design Blue
58 Live Oak Kory Humphrey Junior Elements of Design Blue
19 Dimmit Kirstin Brady Junior Elements of Design Blue Class Winner
27 Hidalgo Anna Sanchez Junior Elements of Design Blue

2012 District 12 4-H Photography Contest
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73 Webb Jose Mejia Junior Food Red
49 Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Junior Food Blue
18 Dimmit Jay-P John Junior Food Blue
56 Live Oak Erynn Studlar Junior Food Red
75 Willacy Hannah Garza Junior Food Blue Class Winner

19 Dimmit Kirstin Brady Junior Marine / Aquatic Blue
44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Marine / Aquatic Red
32 Hidalgo Timothy Bradford Junior Marine / Aquatic Blue
55 Live Oak Allynee Hernandez Junior Marine / Aquatic Blue Class Winner

19 Dimmit Kirstin Brady Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
73 Webb Jose Mejia Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
56 Live Oak Erynn Studlar Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
75 Willacy Hannah Garza Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
30 Hidalgo Justin Cappadona Junior Nature & Landscape Red
63 Maverick Nathan White Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
10 Cameron Brittney Garza Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
6 Atascosa Elizabeth West Junior Nature & Landscape Blue
50 Kleberg-Kenedy Peter Gonzalez Junior Nature & Landscape Blue Class Winner

71 Webb Madeline Murray Junior Night Photography Blue Class Winner

19 Dimmit Kirstin Brady Junior People Red
57 Live Oak Kary Humphrey Junior People Blue
11 Cameron Shanna Stubbs Junior People Blue
28 Hidalgo Claire Lee Junior People Blue Class Winner
45 Jim Wells William Bernsen Junior People Blue
70 Webb Jarred Longoria Junior People Red

44 Jim Wells Mikayla Hesseltine Junior Plant & Flora Blue
73 Webb Jose Mejia Junior Plant & Flora Blue
56 Live Oak Erynn Studlar Junior Plant & Flora Blue
75 Willacy Hannah Garza Junior Plant & Flora Blue Class Winner
7 Atascosa Isaiah Schmidt Junior Plant & Flora Blue
17 Dimmit Brylee Sweeten Junior Plant & Flora Blue
47 Kleberg-Kenedy ALEC Mertens Junior Plant & Flora Blue
33 Hidalgo Vidal Saenz Junior Plant & Flora Blue

70 Webb Jarred Longoria Junior Theme Blue
43 Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Junior Theme Blue Class Winner
20 Dimmit Sage Fisher Junior Theme Blue
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1 Atascosa Cassandra Lotas Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue
15 Dimmit Perri Mathis Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue
21 Hidalgo Claudia Martinez Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue
37 Jim Wells Gretchen Bernsen Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue
52 Live Oak Bryce Hanshaw Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue Class Winner
65 McMullen Mia Bowser Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue
67 Webb Hattie Murray Intermediates Animals - Domestic Blue

2 Atascosa Hannah Ward Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
9 Cameron Holdon Perez Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
16 Dimmit Victor Doria Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
26 Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
41 Jim Wells Ryan Kalinec Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
46 Kleberg-Kenedy ANTHONY Mertens Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue
53 Live Oak Dylan Pawlik Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue Class Winner
64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Animals - Wildlife Blue

2 Atascosa Hannah Ward Intermediates Catch-All Blue
65 McMullen Mia Bowser Intermediates Catch-All Blue
12 Dimmit Bayli Fisher Intermediates Catch-All Blue
24 Hidalgo Johnny Luna II Intermediates Catch-All Blue
40 Jim Wells Logan McBryde Intermediates Catch-All Blue
51 Live Oak Taylor Thompson Intermediates Catch-All Blue Class Winner
68 Webb Rebekah Morales Intermediates Catch-All Blue

40 Jim Wells Logan McBryde Intermediates Details & Macro Blue
9 Cameron Holdon Perez Intermediates Details & Macro Blue
64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Details & Macro Blue
52 Live Oak Bryce Hanshaw Intermediates Details & Macro Blue
5 Atascosa Travis Bonner Intermediates Details & Macro Blue Class Winner
22 Hidalgo Cynthia Cantu Intermediates Details & Macro Blue
60 Maverick Kathryn White Intermediates Details & Macro Blue

1 Atascosa Cassandra Lotas Intermediates Digital Darkroom Blue Class Winner
37 Jim Wells Gretchen Bernsen Intermediates Digital Darkroom Blue
25 Hidalgo Rebecca De La Garza Intermediates Digital Darkroom Red

64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
60 Maverick Kathryn White Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
51 Live Oak Taylor Thompson Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
26 Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
3 Atascosa Hunter Merchant Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
14 Dimmit Katryna John Intermediates Dominant Color Blue
39 Jim Wells Kyleigh Carr Intermediates Dominant Color Blue Class Winner

64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Elements of Design Blue
1 Atascosa Cassandra Lotas Intermediates Elements of Design Blue
40 Jim Wells Logan McBryde Intermediates Elements of Design Blue
24 Hidalgo Johnny Luna II Intermediates Elements of Design Blue Class Winner
53 Live Oak Dylan Pawlik Intermediates Elements of Design Blue
13 Dimmit Hailey Mathis Intermediates Elements of Design Blue
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64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Food Blue
26 Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Intermediates Food Blue
2 Atascosa Hannah Ward Intermediates Food Blue
16 Dimmit Victor Doria Intermediates Food Blue Class Winner
36 Jim Wells Erin Gallagher Intermediates Food Blue

3 Atascosa Hunter Merchant Intermediates Marine / Aquatic Blue
37 Jim Wells Gretchen Bernsen Intermediates Marine / Aquatic Blue Class Winner

16 Dimmit Victor Doria Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue
51 Live Oak Taylor Thompson Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue Class Winner
9 Cameron Holdon Perez Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue
5 Atascosa Travis Bonner Intermediates Nature & Landscape Red
46 Kleberg-Kenedy ANTHONY Mertens Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue
23 Hidalgo Ellora JoAnnae Vela Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue
34 Jim Wells Ashlyn Hesseltine Intermediates Nature & Landscape Blue
66 McMullen Sarita Cavazos Intermediates Nature & Landscape Red

51 Live Oak Taylor Thompson Intermediates Night Photography Blue
3 Atascosa Hunter Merchant Intermediates Night Photography Blue
64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Night Photography Blue
60 Maverick Kathryn White Intermediates Night Photography Blue
39 Jim Wells Kyleigh Carr Intermediates Night Photography Blue
22 Hidalgo Cynthia Cantu Intermediates Night Photography Blue Class Winner

51 Live Oak Taylor Thompson Intermediates People Blue
22 Hidalgo Cynthia Cantu Intermediates People Blue
16 Dimmit Victor Doria Intermediates People Blue Class Winner
1 Atascosa Cassandra Lotas Intermediates People Blue
40 Jim Wells Logan McBryde Intermediates People Blue
65 McMullen Mia Bowser Intermediates People Blue

64 McMullen Emily McAfee Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue
26 Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue Class Winner
12 Dimmit Bayli Fisher Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue
67 Webb Hattie Murray Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue
54 Live Oak Nathan Culpepper Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue
4 Atascosa Luke Robertson Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue
35 Jim Wells Elise Hesseltine Intermediates Plant & Flora Blue

26 Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Intermediates Storyboard Blue Class Winner

12 Dimmit Bayli Fisher Intermediates Theme Blue
1 Atascosa Cassandra Lotas Intermediates Theme Blue
66 McMullen Sarita Cavazos Intermediates Theme Blue Class Winner
68 Webb Rebekah Morales Intermediates Theme Blue
21 Hidalgo Claudia Martinez Intermediates Theme Blue
38 Jim Wells Kendall Karasek Intermediates Theme Blue
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